Contact your local DACHSER

representative for more information

DACHSER

UK Customs
Clearance Charges

Customs Charges

Rate

Description - Export
Export declaration

£30 inc. 1 Tariff Headings

Additional tariff heading

£2.50 per heading

Declaration handover

£15.00

Transit guarantee
(In addition to export declaration fee)

£20.00 Per FTL Max value £125,000,00

£30.00 Per FTL Max value £500,000,00
Over £500,000,00 on application

ATR Document £30.00
EUR1 £22.50
Certificate of shipment £7.50
Description - Import Rate

Import customs clearance

£50 inc. 1 Tariff Headings

Additional tariff headings

£2.50 per Heading

Handover to 3rd party agent

£15.00

Border inspection fee

On application

Deferment Charges
Description

Deferment charge

Rate

2% value of deferred taxes
with minimum £15.00 fee

Administration fee
in addition to deferment charge

£15.00 per shipment

Description
Missing documentation - Chase fee

Penal ty Ch alrges (applicable to imports or exports)

Rate
£20.00

Terminal handling

£15.00 per tonne, or £7.50 minimum

Warehouse rent daily charge

£10.00 per pallet / 1,000kg

Delay due to missing documentation

Full load- unaccompanied:
£30.00 per day trailer rent
£45.00 per day quay rent

Full load - driver accompanied:

£45.00 per hour

Your attention is drawn to the relevant standard terms and conditions of trading adopted by DACHSER Limited, which are incorporated into
any contract entered into by the Company. The relevant standard terms and conditions mean the most recently published edition of BIFA,
RHA, CMR and UKWA. All goods carried under BIFA terms and conditions except (a) transportation of goods solely within the UK and
Ireland will be subject to RHA terms and conditions, (b) for international transport by road, CMR will apply by convention in all aspects, and
(c) static storage of goods within the UK will be subject to UKWA terms and conditions. For further information go to

http://www.dachser.com/gb/en/General-Terms-Conditions_315.htm




